SNIPE RESULTADOS FINALES

puestivela
1 ARG 28785
2 ARG 29340
3 ARG 00001
4 ARG 28696
5 ARG 28701
6 ARG 27860
7 ARG 10863
8 ARG 25719
9 ARG 20239
10 ARG 30858
11 ARG 29344
12 ARG 25182
13 ARG 25190
14 ARG 12674

timonel

CUNTO JUAN / DALLAVIA ALFREDO
BARBERO SEBASTIAN / PERALTA LISANDRO
TRAMA LEANDRO / TOCCHIO MAXIMILIANO
GRIMALDI JUAN/ JENKINS NATALIA
GRIMALDI ANDRES / SILVA JULIAN

GOMEZ SANTIAGO / GOMEZ TOMAS
TAMINELLI ESTEBAN/ MICHELETTI NADIA
PANELO LAURA / MONCADA CARLOS
ROJAS LUIS / SILVESTRE GEORGINA
CAPIZZANO ALEJANDRO /GONZALEZ MARIELA
GARCIA ALVARO / TOUCEDA ANDRES
FISCHMAN ALEXIS/ ZANETTA GABRIEL
BONILLO JORGE / DANIEL SCHWINDT
SIERRA EDUARDO/ RUEDA MARTIN

club
CRCH
CNMP
CNMP
CNMP
CNMP
CNMP
YCCN
YCCN
YCCN
CNMP
CNN
CNN
CNMP
NRC

reg_1
3-3.00
1-1.00
4-4.00
DNC-15.00
5-5.00
2-2.00
6-6.00
10-10.00
13-13.00
9-9.00
7-7.00
8-8.00
11-11.00
12-12.00

11/02/2012 21:06

reg_2
2-2.00
4-4.00
3-3.00
1-1.00
7-7.00
5-5.00
6-6.00
9-9.00
8-8.00
13-13.00
12-12.00
10-10.00
11-11.00
14-14.00

reg_3
1-1.00
4-4.00
2-2.00
3-3.00
7-7.00
5-5.00
9-9.00
6-6.00
8-8.00
10-10.00
14-14.00
12-12.00
11-11.00
13-13.00

reg_4
4-4.00
3-3.00
5-5.00
1-1.00
2-2.00
6-6.00
7-7.00
9-9.00
8-8.00
10-10.00
12-12.00
13-13.00
11-11.00

reg_5
3-3.00
4-4.00
5-5.00
1-1.00
2-2.00
10-10.00
9-9.00
7-7.00
6-6.00
8-8.00
11-11.00
13-13.00
12-12.00

DNC-15.0(DNC-15.00

puntos
13
16
19
21
23
28
37
41
43
50
56
56
56
69



